GE  Data Sheet
 April 15, 2020 ©2015 General Electric Company.  All rights reserved.
12A Analog Pico SlimLynxTM Open Frame: Non-Isolated DC-DC Modules
3Vdc –14.4Vdc input; 0.6Vdc to 5.5Vdc output; 12A Output Current
 Features
▪ Compliant to RoHS II EU “Directive 2011/65/EU”
▪ Compliant to REACH Directive (EC) No 1907/2006
▪ Compliant to IPC-9592 (September 2008), Category 2,

or information.
April 15, 2020 ©2015 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.7
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 4. Device Codes
Device Code
Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Sequencing Comcodes
PNVT012A0X3-SRZ 3 – 14.4Vdc 0.6 – 5.5 Vdc 12A Negative Yes 150038561
-Z refers to RoHS compliant parts
Table 5. Coding Scheme
Package
Identifier
Family Sequencing
Option
Output
current
Output
voltage
On/Off
logic
Remote
Sense Options
ROHS Compliance
P NV T 012A0 X  3 -SR Z
P=Pico
U=Micro
M=Mega
G=Giga
NV=SlimLynx
Analog Open
Frame
T=with EZ
Sequence
X=without
sequencing
12A X =
programm
able output
No entry =
negative
3 =  Remote
Sense
S = Surface
Mount
R = Tape &
Reel
Z = ROHS6